
Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1309 AM/1st PM RUN Mr. J. Wells

1 108 Meadow View Dr 7:57 3:44

2 110 Springfield Ln 7:59 3:42 FROG

3 Morningdale Dr / Meadow View Dr 8:00 3:43

4 Feagin Mill Rd / Ivory Dr 8:02 3:47

5  Brentwood Dr / Oakcrest Ln 8:04 3:49

6 110 Great Oak Way 8:05 3:50

7 Great Oak Way / Polawenna Ct 8:06 3:51

(3 point turn around @ Polawenna Ct)

8 116 Great Oak Way 8:07 3:50

9 1127 S Houston Lake Rd (Pines Apts pu office) 8:13 *** Route Coordinator

10 1131 S Houston Lake Rd(Tupelo Apts circle pu office) 8:16 *** John Tignor

11 1005 Feagin Mill Rd PM ONLY 3:40 (478) 329-2218

12 1025 Feagin Mill Rd 8:19 3:41

1309 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 3:37 8:27

1309 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:32 8:22

2nd PM RUN

1 1127 S Houston Lake Rd (Pines Apts pu office) *** 4:19

2 1131 S Houston Lake Rd(Tupelo Apts circle pu office) *** 4:21

1309 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 4:04 ***

1309 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:59 ***

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1310 1 105 Autumn Woods Dr PM ONLY 4:28 Mr. W. Barron

2 Autumn Woods Dr / Bayberry Ct 7:40 4:29

3 Autumn Woods Dr / Mulberry Ct 7:41 4:30 BEAR

4 220 Autumn Woods Dr PM ONLY 4:31

5 228 Autumn Woods Dr 7:42 4:31

6 Holly Pointe / Santana Way PM ONLY 4:32

7 Holly Pointe / Holly Pointe 7:44 4:33

8 161 Holly Pointe 7:46 4:35

9 Autumn Woods Dr / Holly Pt 7:47 4:36

10 207 Autumn Woods Dr 7:49 4:38

11 410 Childers Dr 7:51 4:40 Route Coordinator

12 506 Childers Dr 7:52 4:41 John Tignor

13 Gardenia Dr / Childers Dr 7:53 4:42 478-329-2218

14 119 Bridgeway Dr 8:00 4:18 OPEN

15 Old Bridge Rd / Running Creek Dr 8:01 4:19

16 106 Running Creek Dr 8:02 4:20

17 114 Running Creek Dr PM ONLY 4:21

18 Madilyn Dr / Grayson Way 8:04 4:23

19 Knob Hill Dr / Victoria Cir (NORTH) 8:10 4:11

20 Victoria Cir / Bellemeade Cir (East) 8:11 4:12

21 Victoria Cir / Bellemeade Cir (West) PM ONLY 4:12

22 298 Victoria Cir 8:12 4:13

23 Knob HIll Dr / Bellemeade Cir 8:13 4:14

24 Bellemeade Cir / Ellice Ct 8:14 4:15

ALTERNATIVE STUDENTS

1 Pearl Stephens Elem Bus Ramp (alt student) PM ONLY 5:05

Watch PM Order Carefully

1310 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:50 8:20

1310 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 3:55 8:25

PM  Alternative from LJES for CBW, LES, PKW, PST

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2008 AM Run & 2nd PM Run Mr. J. McGee

1 Feagin Mill Rd / Perth Ct 7:43 4:01

2 Loudon Hill Dr / Sir Patrick Way (South) 7:45 4:02

3 Loudon Hill Dr / Finegand Pl (South) 7:46 4:03

4 Loudon Hill Dr / Finegand Pl (North) 7:48 4:05 Alligator

5 Loudon Hill Dr / Daventry Ln (North) 7:49 4:06

6 Loudon Hill Dr / Loudon Hill Dr 7:50 4:07

7 Loudon Hill Dr / Daventry Ln (South) 7:51 4:07

8 Post Oak Way / Glen Arbor Lane 7:54 4:10

9 722 Post Oak Way 7:55 4:11

10 Post Oak Way / Downshire Way (South) 7:56 4:12 Route  Coordinator

11 6080 Lakeview Rd (Amber Place Apt Entrance) 8:03 *** Ken Coleman

(478) 329-2218

1st PM Run

1 6080 Lakeview Rd (Amber Place Apt Entrance) *** *3:45*

Alternative Student PM only

1 Matt Arthur Elementary/Primary School *** *4:35*

2 Saint Brendands Dr / Snowmass Ct *** *4:45*

3 610 Samantha Brooke Wy *** *5:00*

2008 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:15

2008 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 3:35 8:10

Employee Student Shuttle LJP to LJE (AM)

Employee Student Shuttle LJE to LJP (PM)

Alt. Shuttle home PM-DAP/DPP/MAE/BON/HES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2221 Elem/Prim Mr. T. Rowley

1 337 Red Fox Run 8:03 AM ONLY AM ONLY

2 326 Red Fox Run 8:04 4:01/ 4:26 DUCK

3 128 Red Fox Run 8:05 4:02/ 4:27

4 118 Red Fox Run 8:06 4:03 / 4:28

5 108 Red Fox Run 8:07 4:04 / 4:29

6 186 Red Fox Run 8:08 4:05 / 4:30

7 189 Red Fox Run 8:09 4:06 / 4:31

8 193 Red Fox Run 8:10 4:07 / 4:32

9 207 Red Fox Run 8:11 4:08 / 4:33 Route Coordinator

10 217 Red Fox Run 8:12 4:09 / 4:34 John Tignor

11 233 Red Fox Run 8:13 4:10 / 4:35 (478) 329-2218

12 246 Red Fox Run 8:15 4:11 / 4:36 

ALTERNATIVE STUDENTS

1 104 Georgetown Blvd *** 4:55

2221 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:50 8:20

LAKE JOY PRIMARY 4:16 8:25

Alternative Shuttle Home PM - CEN, ESE, NES, QRE , WES

ALT Shuttle home PM-RUS/MIL/SHE

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2226 1 Nandina Ct. / Regency Ct 7:43 3:52 Mr. M. McLaughlin

2 Nandina Ct. / Legacy Ct 7:44 3:53

3 103 Rose Hill Ct 7:45 3:54

4 113 Rose Hill Dr 7:47 3:57 RAINBOW

5 Rose Hill Dr / Boquet Ct 7:49 3:58

6 309 Rose Hill Dr PM ONLY 3:59

7 Rose Hill Dr / Roseine Dr 7:51 4:00

8 129 Roseine Dr 7:52 4:01

9 105 Clarissa Dr 7:54 4:03

10 500 Rosewater Dr 7:55 4:05 Route  Coordinator

11 Roseine Dr / Barossa Ct 7:58 4:07 Ken Coleman

12 Rosewater Dr / Flora Cir (South) 8:00 4:09 (478) 329-2218

13 Flora Cir / Rosemary Ct PM ONLY 4:11

14 125 Flora Cir 8:02 4:12

15 Buckhead Forest Dr / Spotted Fawn Ct 8:10 4:19

16 304 Estates Way 8:11 4:20

17 117 Havelock Cir PM ONLY 4:21

18 Havelock Cir / Dalton Ct 8:13 4:22

2226 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 3:40 8:20

2226 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2239 1 Sleepy Ln / Crane Ct 7:45 3:50 Ms. T. Grant

2 Sleepy Ln / Ichabod Cl 7:46 3:51

3 Sleepy Ln / Katrina Ct 7:47 3:52 Lady Bug

4 Sleepy Ln / Primrose Ln (East) 7:48 3:53

5 122 Primrose Ln 7:49 3:54

6 Sleepy Ln & Hollow Ct (3 pt t/a) 7:50 3:56

7 405 Sleepy Lane 7:51 3:55

8 Sleepy Ln / Primrose Ln (West) 7:52 3:56

9 Sleepy Ln / Pioneer Tr 7:53 3:57

10 Durango Pass / Yuma Ct PM ONLY 4:00 Route Coordinator

11 Durango Pass / Erin Way 7:57 4:05 John Tignor

12 215 Avondale Circle 7:58 4:01

13 203 Avondale Circle 7:59 4:02 (478) 329-2218

14 Avondale Circle / Avondale Circle 8:00 4:03

15 Avondale Circle / Durango Pass 8:01 4:04

16 Pioneer Trl / Wiley Way PM ONLY 4:07

2239 LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:40 8:10

2239 LAKE JOY PRIMARY 3:45 8:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2248 1 106 Cheshire Dr 7:40 3:58 Mr. D. Lutrell

2 Staffordshire Ave / Northumberland Wy 7:41 3:59

3 Staffordshire Ave / Cheshire Dr (North) 7:42 4:00 APPLE

4 Norfolk Cir / Suffolk Lane 7:44 4:02

5 Welney Cir / Lincolnshire Way 7:45 4:03

6 Norfolk Cir / Welney Cir 7:46 4:04

7 Norfolk Cir / Sandringham Ct 7:47 4:04

8 Norfolk Cir / Oxfordsihre Ct 7:48 4:05

9 Oxfordsihre Ct / Stacy Ln 7:49 4:06

10 Stacy Ln / Taylor Elaine Dr 7:50 4:07 Route Coordinator

11 Stacy Ln / Zoey Ln 7:52 4:09 Michael Hall

12 Stacy Ln / Lisa Marie 7:53 4:10 (478) 329-2218

13 Stacy Lane / Kady Lynn Wy (South) 7:55 4:12

14 Stacy Lane / Kady Lynn Wy (North) 7:56 4:13

15 Stacy Ln / Taylor Elaine Dr 7:58 4:14

16 306 Taylor Elaine Dr 7:59 4:15

ALTERNATIVE STUDENTS

1 160 Gleneagle Dr *** 4:30

2 Sarah Dr / Williams St *** 4:40

3 304 Evergreen St *** 4:50

4 King Dr / Silas Ct *** 5:00

2248 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:45 8:08

2248 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 3:50 8:13

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2254 1 622 Post Oak Way 7:54 3:47 Mr. M. Watkins

2 78 Glen Arbor Lane 7:55 3:44

3 Glen Arbor Lane / Downshire Way 7:56 3:43 OWL

4 Grist Mill Way / Downshire Way 7:57 3:42

5 Post Oak Way / Stilesboro Ct 7:58 3:41

6 Painter Hill Way / Post Oak Way (North) 7:59 3:45

7 Painter Hill Way / Post Oak Way (South) 8:00 3:45

8 Post Oak Way / Flagler Wy (Stop @ 102) 8:01 3:49

9 Angelina Grace/Emily Maygan PM ONLY 3:51

10 Angelina Grace Dr. / Anabelle Ct. 8:04 3:52 Route  Coordinator

11 Angelina Grace Dr. / Kady Lynn Wy 8:05 3:53 Ken Coleman

(478) 329-2218

2254 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 3:35 8:15

2254 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2255 1 Bay Laurel Cir / Bay Laurel Cir (WEST) 7:36 4:09 Mr. K. Taylor

2 Bay Laurel Cir / Sage Dr (WEST) 7:37 4:10

3 Bay Laurel Cir / Chicory Ct 7:38 4:11 RABBIT

4 609 Bay Laurel Cir 7:39 4:12

5 703 Bay Laurel Cir 7:40 4:13

6 Bay Laurel Cir / White Pond Ln (EAST) 7:41 4:14

7 Bay Laurel Cir / Sage Dr (EAST) 7:42 4:15

8 Bay Laurel Cir / Laurel Brook Dr (EAST) 7:43 4:17 Route Coordinator

9 Settlers Trail / Traders Pass 7:44 4:18 John Tignor

10 Settlers Trl / Dry Creek Ct 7:45 4:20 (478) 329-2218

11 Settlers Trail / Camden Ct 7:46 4:22

12 Settlers Trail / Panola Cir 7:49 4:23

13 Panola Cir / Camden Ct 7:50 4:24

14 Oakland Ave / Overpass Lane 7:52 4:25

15 Traders Pass / Stone Mill Dr 7:53 4:26

16 Traders Pass / Woodway Ln 7:55 4:28

2255 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 3:59 8:05

2255 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 3:49 8:10

Employee Student Shuttle LJE to LJP (AM)

Employee Student Shuttle LJP to LJE (PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Lake Joy and Lake Joy Primary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:31 PM

Page  10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2317 1 Brantley Ridge / Arthur Walter Ct 7:40 4:20 Mr. C. Carter

2 Brantley Ridge / Danielle Way 7:42 4:22

3 Brantley Ridge / Whitney Ct 7:44 4:24 PUMPKIN

4 Stroman Way / Chandler Ct 7:46 4:26

5 Stroman Way / Clayton Ct PM ONLY 4:27

6 Hwy 41N / Lori Ln 7:48 4:28

7 Hwy 41N / Carolyn Ct 7:51 4:31

8 102 Vinings Pl Dr 7:52 4:32

9 Vinings Pl Dr / Rustic Oaks Ct 7:53 4:33

10 108 Erin Way 7:56 4:35

11 Erin Way / Rew Ct 7:57 4:36 Route Coordinator
12 206 Erin Way 7:58 4:37 Avery Hynes

13 308 Erin Way 7:59 4:38 (478) 329-2218

14 Limerick Dr / Erin Way 8:00 4:39

15 104 Chimney Rock Rd (Perry)--Alt PM ONLY 4:47

2317 ~ LAKE JOY ELEMENTARY 4:05 8:09

2317 ~ LAKE JOY PRIMARY 4:10 8:14

Alternative Shuttle Home PM - KCES. LRES, TES, MSES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


